
Resultatliste 22.08.2020

FM(KM) 2020 - Vestfold  Telemark

G-13/14 4x100 m stafett

 
5 Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb (1) 58,201

Jacob Bergmann Abusdal(2007)

August Høgvold(2007)

Morten Husebø Hestnes(2007)

Lucas Øverbakke Løn-Haakanes(2007)

J-11/12 4x100 m stafett

 
7 Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb (1) 1:13.10 

Moa Aukland(2009)

Malou Aukland(2011)

Anna Bettum(2009)

Mollie Aukland(2009)

J-13/14 4x100 m stafett

 
2 Seljord Idrettslag (1) 57,031

Emma Hagen(2006)

Leah Maria Prestholt Lorne(2006)

Martine Hogstad Sveinsson(2006)

Tiril Lie Ståland(2006)

8 Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb (1) 57,972

Tuva Sofie Sollid(2007)

Oda Hytten Skyvang(2008)

Malin Gallis(2007)

Henriette Kjærås(2007)

1 Rjukan Idrettslag (1) DNS 

FriSys Side 1 av 3Rjukan Stadion - 24.08.2020 23:56:37



Resultatliste 22.08.2020

FM(KM) 2020 - Vestfold  Telemark

J-15-19 4x100 m stafett

Heat: 1
10 Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb (1) 53,611

Janne Hognes(2005)

Mari Hytten Skyvang(2003)

Mathea Wego Karlsen(2005)

Claudia Maria Hastie Foss(2005)

11 Sandefjord Turn & Idrettsforening (1) 55,992

Anna Torve Lyse(2006)

Emma Stiansen(2005)

Anne-Grete L Stillerud(2005)

Julie Bjørge Madsen(2005)

3 Snøgg Friidrett (1) 58,733

Bahati Kahindo(2005)

Sara Skarvang Helseth(2005)

Shideh Sadeghi(2005)

Elise Viktoria Surtevju Lindahl(2005)

13 Herkules Friidrett (1) DQ 

Thea Lovise Nordanger(2003)

Charlotte Gjeruldsen Hjelvik(2004)

Synne Elise Bruseth Knudsen(2005)

Ylva Synnevaag Stamland(2004)

12 Snøgg Friidrett (1) DNS 

Shideh Sadeghi(2005)

Karoline Skåre Haugen(2007)

Sara Skarvang Helseth(2005)

Bahati Kahindo(2005)
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Resultatliste 23.08.2020

FM(KM) 2020 - Vestfold  Telemark

G-13/14 1000 m stafett

 
6 Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb (1) 2,45,981

August Høgvold(2007)

Lucas Øverbakke Løn-Haakanes(2007)

Morten Husebø Hestnes(2007)

Jacob Bergmann Abusdal(2007)

J-13/14 1000 m stafett

 
9 Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb (1) 2,49,751

Tuva Sofie Sollid(2007)

Oda Hytten Skyvang(2008)

Malin Gallis(2007)

Henriette Kjærås(2007)

J-15-19 1000 m stafett

 
4 Snøgg Friidrett (1) 2,50,841

Karoline Skåre Haugen(2007)

Bahati Kahindo(2005)

Shideh Sadeghi(2005)

Sara Skarvang Helseth(2005)
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